SYLVANIA Luminaires
ValueLED™ Exit Signs
Application
Available in red or green, the brightly lit SYLVANIA ValueLED
Exit and Emergency Signs are slim, low profile exit sign lighting
solutions that provide a crisp, clean look and the excellent
energy-saving benefits of LED technology. These LED Exit and

60759 EXITCOMBO1A/RDVTHS/U/WH/EM 2.2 120/277 Red 340 80 6500K Emergency Back-up
60760 EXITCOMBO1A/GDVTHS/U/WH/EM 2.2 120/277 Green 340 80 6500K Emergency Back-up
Ordering Guide
Exit Signs
EXIT 1A / X DV / U / WH / EM
Product Name
EXIT =
Exit Light
Generation
1A
Color
R = Red
G = Green
Voltage
DV = Dual Voltage
(120/277)
Mounting
U = Universal
Color
WH = White
Emergency
EM = Emergency Back-Up
Combo Exit Signs
EXITCOMBO 1A / X DV THS / U / WH / EM
Product Name
EXITCOMBO =
Exit Combo Light
Generation
1A
Color
R= Red
G= Green
Voltage
DV = Dual Voltage
(120/277)
Combo Type
THS = Twin
Head Square
Mounting
U = Universal
Color
WH = White
Emergency
EM = Emergency Back-Up
Measurements in mm.
Physical Information
190
295
44
56
111
202
305
409
95
95
 /sylvania          /sylvania
© 2019 LEDVANCE LLC
LEDVANCE LLC
200 Ballardvale Street
Wilmington, MA 01887 USA
Phone  1-800-LIGHTBULB  (1-800-544-4828)
SYLVANIA and LEDVANCE are registered trademarks.
All other trademarks are those of their respective owners.
Licensee of product trademark SYLVANIA in general lighting.